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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 2 0.01% 2 0.01% 17171  100.00% 129.01-130 156 091% 4168 24.27% 13159 76.64%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 3 0.02% 17169 99.99% 128.01-129 173 1.01% 4341 25.28% 13003 75.73%
177.01-178 2 0.01% 5 0.083% 17168 99.98% 127.01-128 149 0.87% 4490 26.15% 12830 74.72%
176.01-177 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 17166 99.97% 126.01-127 155 0.90% 4645 27.05% 12681 73.85%
175.01-176 4 0.02% 1" 0.06% 17164 99.96% 125.01-126 135 0.79% 4780 27.84% 12526 72.95%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 15 0.09% 17160 99.94% 124.01-125 156 0.91% 4936 28.75% 12391 72.16%
173.01-174 4 0.02% 19 0.11% 17156 99.91% 123.01-124 143 0.83% 5079 29.58% 12235 71.25%
172.01-173 7 0.04% 26 0.15% 17152 99.89% 122.01-123 151 0.88% 5230 30.46% 12092 70.42%
171.01-172 16 0.09% 42 0.24% 17145 99.85% 121.01-122 166 0.97% 5396 31.43% 11941 69.54%
170.01-171 13 0.08% 55 0.32% 17129 99.76%  120.01-121 161 0.94% 5557 32.36% 11775 68.57%
169.01- 170 16 0.09% 71 0.41% 17116 99.68% 119.01-120 158 0.92% 5715 33.28% 11614 67.64%
168.01 - 169 21 0.12% 92 0.54% 17100 99.59% 118.01-119 168 0.98% 5883 34.26% 11456 66.72%
167.01 - 168 22 0.13% 114 0.66% 17079 99.46% 117.01-118 166 0.97% 6049 35.23% 11288 65.74%
166.01 - 167 33 0.19% 147 0.86% 17057 99.34% 116.01-117 181 1.05% 6230 36.28% 11122 64.77%
165.01 - 166 37 0.22% 184 1.07% 17024 99.14% 115.01- 116 175 1.02% 6405 37.30% 10941 63.72%
164.01 - 165 29 0.17% 213 1.24% 16987 98.93% 114.01-115 168 0.98% 6573 38.28% 10766 62.70%
163.01 - 164 47 0.27% 260 1.51% 16958 98.76%  113.01-114 159 0.93% 6732 39.21% 10598 61.72%
162.01- 163 52 0.30% 312 1.82% 16911 98.49% 112.01-113 172 1.00% 6904 40.21% 10439 60.79%
161.01 - 162 64 0.37% 376 2.19% 16859 98.18%  111.01-112 166 0.97% 7070 41.17% 10267 59.79%
160.01 - 161 61 0.36% 437 2.54% 16795 97.81% 110.01-111 168 0.98% 7238 42.15% 10101 58.83%
159.01 - 160 70 0.41% 507 295% 16734 97.46% 109.01-110 175 1.02% 7413 43.17% 9933 57.85%
158.01 - 159 75 0.44% 582 3.39% 16664 97.05% 108.01-109 167 0.97% 7580 44.14% 9758 56.83%
157.01- 158 72 0.42% 654 3.81% 16589 96.61% 107.01-108 164 0.96% 7744 45.10% 9591 55.86%
156.01 - 157 80 0.47% 734 4.27% 16517 96.19% 106.01 - 107 182 1.06% 7926 46.16% 9427 54.90%
155.01 - 156 90 0.52% 824 4.80% 16437 95.73% 105.01 - 106 172 1.00% 8098 47.16% 9245 53.84%
154.01 - 155 77 0.45% 901 5.25% 16347 95.20% 104.01-105 194 1.13% 8292 48.29% 9073 52.84%
153.01 - 154 105 0.61% 1006 5.86% 16270 94.75% 103.01 - 104 174 1.01% 8466 49.30% 8879 51.71%
152.01-153 102 0.59% 1108 6.45% 16165 94.14% 102.01- 103 183 1.07% 8649 50.37% 8705 50.70%
151.01 - 152 96 0.56% 1204 7.01% 16063 93.55% 101.01-102 175 1.02% 8824 51.39% 8522 49.63%
150.01 - 151 92 0.54% 1296 7.55% 15967 92.99% 100.01 - 101 181 1.05% 9005 52.44% 8347 48.61%
149.01 - 150 96 0.56% 1392 8.11% 15875 92.45%  99.01-100 197 1.15% 9202 53.59% 8166 47.56%
148.01 - 149 104 0.61% 1496 8.71% 15779 91.89%  98.01-99 222 1.29% 9424 54.88% 7969 46.41%
147.01- 148 98 0.57% 1594 9.28% 15675 91.29%  97.01-98 198 1.15% 9622 56.04% 7747 4512%

146.01 - 147 129 0.75% 1723 10.03% 15577 90.72%  96.01-97 177 1.03% 9799 57.07% 7549 43.96%
145.01 - 146 143 0.83% 1866 10.87% 15448 89.97%  95.01-96 182 1.06% 9981 58.13% 7372 42.93%
144.01 - 145 135 0.79% 2001 11.65% 15305 89.13%  94.01-95 200 1.16% 10181 59.29% 7190 41.87%
143.01 - 144 133 0.77% 2134 12.43% 15170 88.35%  93.01-94 192 1.12% 10373 60.41% 6990 40.71%
142.01- 143 147 0.86% 2281 13.28% 15037 87.57%  92.01-93 184 1.07% 10557 61.48% 6798 39.59%
141.01 - 142 144 0.84% 2425 14.12% 14890 86.72%  91.01-92 187 1.09% 10744 62.57% 6614 38.52%
140.01 - 141 135 0.79% 2560 14.91% 14746 85.88%  90.01-91 171 1.00% 10915 63.57% 6427 37.43%
139.01 - 140 123 0.72% 2683 15.63% 14611 85.09%  89.01-90 174 1.01% 11089 64.58% 6256 36.43%
138.01-139 144 0.84% 2827 16.46% 14488 84.37%  88.01-89 168 0.98% 11257 65.56% 6082 35.42%
137.01-138 147 0.86% 2974 17.32% 14344 83.54%  87.01-88 191 1.11% 11448 66.67% 5914 34.44%
136.01 - 137 123 0.72% 3097 18.04% 14197 82.68%  86.01-87 176 1.02% 11624 67.70% 5723 33.33%
135.01-136 145 0.84% 3242 18.88% 14074 81.96%  85.01-86 164 0.96% 11788 68.65% 5547 32.30%
134.01-135 151 0.88% 3393 19.76% 13929 81.12%  84.01-85 203 1.18% 11991 69.83% 5383 31.35%
133.01- 134 142 0.83% 3535 20.59% 13778 80.24%  83.01-84 188 1.09% 12179 70.93% 5180 30.17%
132.01-133 177 1.03% 3712 21.62% 13636 79.41%  82.01-83 192 1.12% 12371 72.05% 4992 29.07%
131.01-132 156 0.91% 3868 22.53% 13459 78.38%  81.01-82 169 0.98% 12540 73.03% 4800 27.95%
130.01 - 131 144 0.84% 4012 23.36% 13303 7747%  80.01-81 168 0.98% 12708 74.01% 4631 26.97%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31

Bp Ll BIESDAEMRE B

RS Bat

A& Hotk
149 0.87%
171 1.00%
157 0.91%
166 0.97%
123 0.72%
145 0.84%
112 0.65%
133 0.77%
136 0.79%
135 0.79%
109 0.63%
M 0.65%
106 0.62%
118 0.69%
103 0.60%
116 0.68%
89 0.52%
82 0.48%
75 0.44%
68 0.40%
73 0.43%
64 0.37%
81 0.47%
76 0.44%
57 0.33%
78 0.45%
48 0.28%
64 0.37%
60 0.35%
70 0.41%
54 0.31%
42 0.24%
40 0.23%
52 0.30%
38 0.22%
48 0.28%
28 0.16%
32 0.19%
50 0.29%
29 0.17%
27 0.16%
23 0.13%
29 0.17%
27 0.16%
38 0.22%
24 0.14%
26 0.15%
20 0.12%

19 0.11%
18 0.10%

N S=P )

12857 74.88%
13028 75.87%
13185 76.79%
13351 77.75%
13474 78.47%
13619 79.31%
13731 79.97%
13864 80.74%
14000 81.53%
14135 82.32%
14244 82.95%
14355 83.60%
14461 84.22%
14579 84.90%
14682 85.50%
14798 86.18%
14887 86.70%
14969 87.18%
15044 87.61%
15112 88.01%
15185 88.43%
15249 88.81%
15330 89.28%
15406 89.72%
15463 90.05%
15541 90.51%
15589 90.79%
15653 91.16%
15713 91.51%
15783 91.92%
15837 92.23%
15879 92.48%
15919 92.71%
15971 93.01%
16009 93.23%
16057 93.51%
16085 93.68%
16117 93.86%
16167 94.15%
16196 94.32%
16223 94.48%
16246 94.61%
16275 94.78%
16302 94.94%
16340 95.16%
16364 95.30%
16390 95.45%
16410 95.57%
16429 95.68%
16447 95.78%

EDEIE D Bat

PN
4463

4314
4143
3986
3820
3697
3552
3440
3307
3171
3036
2927
2816
2710
2592
2489
2373
2284
2202
2127
2059
1986
1922
1841
1765
1708
1630
1582
1518
1458
1388
1334
1292
1252
1200
1162
1114
1086
1054
1004
975
948
925
896
869
831
807
781
761
742

[Epaew
25.99%
25.12%
24.13%
23.21%
22.25%
21.53%
20.69%
20.03%
19.26%
18.47%
17.68%
17.05%
16.40%
15.78%
15.10%
14.50%
13.82%
13.30%
12.82%
12.39%
11.99%
11.57%
11.19%
10.72%
10.28%

9.95%
9.49%
9.21%
8.84%
8.49%
8.08%
7.77%
7.52%
7.29%
6.99%
6.77%
6.49%
6.32%
6.14%
5.85%
5.68%
5.52%
5.39%
5.22%
5.06%
4.84%
4.70%
4.55%
4.43%
4.32%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™

ANEC Hotk
25 0.15%
26 0.15%
27 0.16%
14 0.08%
27 0.16%
15 0.09%
19 0.1%
25 0.15%
24 0.14%
20 0.12%
22 0.13%
29 0.17%
33 0.19%
45 0.26%
33 0.19%
30 0.17%
47 0.27%
35 0.20%
41 0.24%
51 0.30%
46 0.27%
20 0.12%
28 0.16%
14 0.08%
1 0.06%

1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
14 0.08%

RS Bat

NE
16472

16498
16525
16539
16566
16581
16600
16625
16649
16669
16691
16720
16753
16798
16831
16861
16908
16943
16984
17035
17081
17101
17129
17143
17154
17155
17156
17157
17157
17171

BTtk
95.93%
96.08%
96.24%
96.32%
96.48%
96.56%
96.67%
96.82%
96.96%
97.08%
97.20%
97.37%
97.57%
97.83%
98.02%
98.19%
98.47%
98.67%
98.91%
99.21%
99.48%
99.59%
99.76%
99.84%
99.90%
99.91%
99.91%
99.92%
99.92%

100.00%

D EIE D BaT

NE

724
699
673
646
632
605
590
571
546
522
502
480
451
418
373
340
310
263
228
187
136
90
70
42
28
17
16
15
14
14

[Epaew

4.22%
4.07%
3.92%
3.76%
3.68%
3.52%
3.44%
3.33%
3.18%
3.04%
2.92%
2.80%
2.63%
2.43%
217%
1.98%
1.81%
1.53%
1.33%
1.09%
0.79%
0.52%
0.41%
0.24%
0.16%
0.10%
0.09%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%



